Known Horses for Wednesday, 24 October 2018 at 9:31 am.

Tote Horse

3 Secret Spirit

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 24 October 2018

12:00 AM - QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate (1000m)

4.3L

5:10 PM - Book Melb Cup Luncheon Class 3 Handicap (1200m)

7 Another Slipper
5 Adoradancer
1 Beau Arrow

8/3:0 7 4 Sep '15
2/1:3 1 2 Nov '16
2/1:2 9 2 Oct '17
2/1:3 14 7 Sep'18

18L

57.0 55.0
55.5
545 56.5
57.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

56.0
56.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

2.8

45

Months
Idle

Form
Score

13.8

3.0
155
21.0

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.8

1.0
135
14.0

Trainer Jockey

Vandyke  Hellyer

Gollan
L ockwood
Dunn Nothdurft

Ag

~



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

bet365 Geelong - Wednesday, 24 October 2018

12:30 PM - Avalon Airport BM 78 Handicap (2400m)

Wt

Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle
8
0
5

-5.2

134
10

175 7
12
10

21

9.7 11

N

10.1 7

8.8 6

2 Harvard 11:3 1 7 Feb'09 68.5 57.0
3 Wolfendale 5/3:3 3 7 Feb'18 58.5 57.0
1:00 PM - Jack Rabbit Vineyard BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
8 Sunquest 11 7 1 Aug'17 58.5 59.0
1:35 PM - No Fuss Event Hire BM 70 Handicap (1700m)
5 Ruomaza 2/1:3 2 1 Oct '18 575 60.5
7 Guangzhou 2/1: 3 3 11 May '17 575 59.0
11 Amerock 4/2: 2 4 13 Apr'18 58.5 58.5
1 Gold Medals 1/1:12 15 2 Nov'l2 3.0L 69.0 640 635
2 10 PM - Geelong Australia The Melbourne Cup Carnival Country Series Heat 6 (1500m)
5 Rewarding Effort 2/1: 4 1 4 Dec '16 61.5 575
3 Penny to Sell 11:8 3 1 Jul '15 60.5 58.0
7 Hipparchus 2/11: 4 5 8 Jan'l7  111L 54.0 540 570
10 Roya Applause 2/1: 6 6 12 Dec '17 54.0 56.5
12 Truly Discreet 5/3:3 10 11 May '18 55.0 55.0
1 Velox 7/3:5 11 6 Mar'18 10.5L 545 540 64.0
2 Gold Fields 2/1:6 13 4 Sep '17 56.5 58.5
6 Tezlah 2/1: 3 14 7 Nov '17 62.0 575
2:45 PM - bet365 Official Price Guarantee Dual Choice Plate (1200m)
9 Qiji Phoenix 2/1: 3 1 Apr'17 14L 56.0 580 55.0
2 Princess of Queens 4/3: 4 2 lO Sep'18 55.0 59.0
5 Broadway And First 2/1: 6 3 6 Apr'17 54.0 57.0
4 Sheriff John Stone  3/1: 6 5 1 Mar '17 59.0 58.5
3 Choisborder 2/1:5 6 3 Aug '18 55.5 58.5
6 Spring Tycoon 4/2: 5 9 10 Sep '17 58.0 57.0
10 Ripper Rio 5/3: 6 10 13 May '17 575 55.0
1 Fox Hall 11/4: 4 11 7 Nov '17 50L 54.0 540 60.0
3:20 PM - Roderick Insurance BrokersGeelong Classic (2200m)
3 Seberate 8/2:1 9 Oct '18 57.0 56.0
2 Just Rolling 2/1: 2 13 2 Aug '18 58.0 57.0
1 Farooq 2/1: 2 16 9 Sep '18 56.0 57.0
4:00 PM - bet365 Geelong Cup (2400m)
8 Northwest Passage  10/4: 5 1 4 Feb'17 54.0 545
12 Guardini 12/4: 4 2 9 Sep '17 54.0 54.0
14 Chequered Flag 5/3: 6 3 10 May'is 54.0 54.0
15 Wheal Leisure 14/6: 4 5 6 Mar '18 54.0 54.0
10 Haripour 8/4:5 7 7 Sep '18 55.5 54.0
5 Zacada 7/1: 4 11 8 Apr'18 56.5 56.5
11 Runaway 9/2:3 12 4 May '18 54.0 54.0
9 Yogi 14/5: 6 13 3 Oct '18 54.0 545
4 Wall Of Fire 11: 4 14 4 Oct '17 55.5 57.0
13 Master Zephyr 201:7 15 1 Aug '17 575 54.0
4:40 PM - Shojun Concrete Stakes (1200m)
3 Moonlover 4/2:8 1 14 Sep '18 55.0 56.0
2 InGood Time 4/2: 6 2 4 May '18 56.0 57.0
7 Leather'n'lace 8/3:3 3 6 Feb'18 55.0 55.0
5 Crystal Fountain 6/4:5 4 9 May '18 58.0 55.0
1 Cool Passion 17/8: 9 5 8 Nov '17 57.0 58.0
4 SplitLip 13/5: 3 7 12 May'l8 55.0 55.0
6 Jester Halo 7/2:6 10 16 Mar '18 7.4L 55.0 585 55.0
5:20PM - IGA Liquor BM 70 Handicap (1200m)
4 Prevailing Winds 2/1: 3 1 2 Jan '18 61.0 61.0
14 St Hilary 2/1:4 3 5 Oct '17 545 54.0
2 Relmartini 2/1:3 4 7 Apr'18 4.1L 56.5 575 615
5 | Did It Again 2/1:1 5 3 Jul '17 56.0 60.0
12 ArtieFred 4/2:5 8 9 Sep '16 57.0 56.0
1 Harbour Grey 2/1: 3 14 5 Jun'17 3.7L 585 565 615
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45

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

8.0
10.0

8.0

3.0
14.0
17.0
118

5.0

26.4
18.0
21.0
345
17.0
21.0

81
12.0
9.0
6.0
9.0
19.0
23.0
217

12.0
15.0
25.0

5.0
11.0
13.0
11.0
14.0
19.0
16.0
16.0
18.0
16.0

Factor

10
3.0

7.0

2.0
3.0

9.8

10

184

6.0
10.0
285
13.0
14.0

31

3.0
5.0
6.0

10.0
20.7

9.0
13.0
16.0

Trainer

Purcell
Weir

Richards

Weir
Dabernig
Weir
Wilde

Alderson
Sell
Thornton
Wilde
O'Sullivan
Cassar
McGill
Weir

Edmonds
Price
Weir
Eustace
Weir
Noblet
Dabernig
McEvoy

Dabernig
McEvoy
McEvoy

Bott

Weir

Weir
Alexander
Weir
Forsman
Bott

Weir
Eustace
Weir

Laurie
Bartley
Weir
Freedman
McEvoy
Weir
Kolpin

Weir
Banks
Evans
Eurell
Rocke
Brown

Bates
Coffey

Aitken

Melham
McEvoy
Allen
Julius

Melham
Robertson
Thompson
McNeil
Currie
Poy

Baster
Lane

Walker
Oliver
Y endall
Nugent
Allen
Melham
Alesci
Poy

Zahra
Currie
McEvoy

Dunn
Thompson
Mertens
McNeil
Nolen
Lane
Baster

Y endall
Zahra
Coffey

Zahra
Bayliss
Lane
McEvoy
Currie

Y endall
Puls

Lane
McNeil
Duffy
Brown
Noonan
Zahra

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Ascot - Wednesday, 24 October 2018
12:54 PM - MACA CANDO MAIDEN (1200m)
11 PrincessPierro 1/1:0 4 8 Mar '18 575 54.0
1:34PM - MURLPIRRMARRA CONNECTION HANDICAP (1000m)
3 Carolina Reaper 2111 1 7 Nov '17 575 575
2:14PM - SMSRENTAL HANDICAP (1000m)
8 Cockatiel 11:0 1 10 Feb'18 82L 545 56.5 56.0
2:55PM - BENNETT + CO HANDICAP (2150m)
10 Thunderclap Nevm 6/4: 9 3 Aug '16 54.0 54.5
an
2 VerdeloBlue 9/6: 10 7 7 Jul '16 53.0 59.0
5 MagicLasVegas 2/1:3 9 7 Apr'17 57.0 56.5
3:35PM - MACA RIDE TO CONQUER CANCER HANDICAP (1200m)
3 Flying Roar 13/7:10 2 7 Sep'17 54.0 59.0
10 Cup Night i1 3 3 Mar '18 54.0 54.0
8 M'Lady 2/1:3 6 1 Mar '18 54.0 55.5
1 New Time 5/4: 15 10 9 Apr'15 55.0 60.0
4:10PM - GTT VENTURES CLASSIC TROPHY HANDICAP (1400m)
17 Bucktorio 2/1:2 5 10  Oct'16 54.0 55.0
5 Dainty Pat 2/1:1 11 5 Aug'17 575 575
4:45PM - FIFTH STREET FURNITURE MART GERALDTON HANDICAP (1500m)
1 KingLouie 2/11:1 5 3 Sep '16 61.0 61.0
2 Argoon 2/1:1 6 9 Sep '18 56.0 59.0
9 Seconda Vita 2/1:1 15 5 Sep '18 57.0 57.0
5:20PM - DP & LK PATTEN 50TH ANNIVERSARY HANDICAP (1800m)
4 TheBig Show 112 10 6 Apr'18 59.0 58.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

11

110 8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

12.0

8.0

220

8.0

14.0
16.0

8.0

15.0
20.0

16.0

Factor

4.0

10

12.0

3.0

5.0

6.0
15.0

10.0

Trainer

Andrews

Jordan

Miller

Wagg

Roney
Jordan

Taylor
Miller
King

Taylor

Lockwood
Morton

Kenney

Durrant
Cottman

Mcauliffe

Jockey

Parnham

Staples

Tan

O'Donnell

Bell
Hill

Stone
Carbery
Pike
Stent

Jerry.Noske

Banovic-
Edwards
Pike
Harvey

Stone

Ag

12
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

I pswich - Wednesday, 24 October 2018

1:18 PM - Cliff Pearce Accounting QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate (1000m)

3 Secret Spirit 8/3:0 7 4 Sep'l5  43L 570 550 57.0
2:30 PM - First National Real Estate BM 65 Handicap (1000m)

3 Stellarcraft 217 13 3 Jul '17 62.5 62.5
3:10 PM - Stesco Constructions Filliesand Mar es Class 4 Handicap (1350m)

1 StellaVictoria 4/2: 4 3 1 Sep '18 54.5 61.5

5 Dapper One 2/1: 4 4 4 Jul '18 56.0 58.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
2.8

0

3

Form
Score

138

16.0

4.0
8.0

BLP Value Emerg

Factor

9.8

13.0

3.0
4.0

Trainer

Vandyke

Murphy

Heathcote
Ross

Hellyer

Lloyd

Ag



Tote Horse
: Wins

Score/Starts

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 24 October 2018

2:00 PM - 2019 MEMBERSHIP OPEN NOW PLATE (1300m)

7 Virtual Insanity 1/1:0

3:50 PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWS HANDICAP (1000m)

4 Arizona Wildcat 2/1:4

4:30 PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1400m)

2 Francesco 11:4
6 Campari 11
8 DartsAway 2/1: 6
5 Andaz V1.2
1 Chaussure 2/1: 2

3

5

1
3
5
8
9

3 Mar '18
7 Jan '17
8 Dec'13
1 Oct '17
4 Nov '16
2 Oct '17
1 Nov '16

58.0

55.0

60.5
59.5
56.0
575
61.0

5:10 PM - BOWERMANS OFFICE FURNITURE HANDICAP (1200m)

5 Sweet Ava 5/1:1

5:50 PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1600m)

14 Voilier 13/6: 2

6

2

6

4

Mar '18

Jan'18

58.0

53.5
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56.0

575

61.5
575
56.5
575
61.5

59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

12

12
-0.6

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

6.0

12.0

9.0
4.0
9.0
10.0
9.4

12.0

6.0

-3

-2
-3

Factor

3.0

5.0

10
3.0
5.0

8.4

6.0

2.0

Trainer

Dabernig

Hilton

Newnham
Marsh
Jones
Waller
Waller

Ryan

Nickson

Collett

Duggan

Parr

Clark

Reith
Angland
Weatherley

Schofield

O'Hara

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Oakbank - Wednesday, 24 October 2018

5:10 PM - Harcourts Adelaide Hills Benchmark 56 Hcp (1100m)

2 King Red 2/1:5 1 1 Mar '17 62.5
14 Alberdini 112 6 10  Aug'ls 54.0
6 Let'sTango 2/11: 4 12 9 Mar'l7  6.4L 58.0

Last Carried Win

Wt
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Wt
Now

61.5
54.0
59.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
45

Form
Score

2.0
16.0
255

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

10
13

Factor

1.0 Pollock
6.0 Jlie
16.5 Nolan

Jockey

Fawke
Finnegan
Pannell

Ag

o



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 24 October 2018

7:25 PM - Jason Read Wor kfor ce Extensions Open Hcp (1400m)

2 Geegees Goldengirl 13/9: 8 4 10 Feb '16 6.5L 54.0

1 Jerilderie Letter 9/4: 6 6 11 Feb'17 57.0
8:30 PM - Cancer Council Relay For Life Class2 Hcp (C& G) (1400m)

4 Gasnier 2/1:2 3 3 Apr'09 56.0
9:00 PM - Andrew Coogan Electrical Class 1 Hcp (1200m)

1 GeeGee Secondover 2/2:1 3 2 Feb'18 05L 57.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

54.0

57.0
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Wt
Now

57.5
59.0

56.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

9.3

21

Months
Idle

Form
Score

233
17.0

6.0

7.1

BLP

19
11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

133
6.0

3.0

51

Trainer

Gandy
Trinder

Trinder

Wells

Carr
Darmanin

Darmanin

Newitt

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 25 October 2018

1:27 PM - KEVIN FARRELL MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1600m)
10 TheBlue Nipper 2/1:3 2 9 Jan '16 55.0

2:07 PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1200m)
6 TimeAnd Truth 2/1:2 7 6 Mar '17 55.0

3:20 PM - MELBOURNE CUP DAY MARQUEE HANDICAP (1100m)
1 Juendis 2/1:5 2 2 Sep ‘16 62.0

4:00 PM - THANK S DONNA PAYNE HANDICAP (1300m)

9 SeaTryst 3/2:15 3 10 May '12 55.0
5 Baraki Beats 42:7 6 1 Feb'17 54.0
2 Candlelight Star 714: 6 8 2 Apr'17 615
1 Politics 4/2:8 10 4 Mar '17 58.5
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Wt
Now

54.0
56.0
62.0
62.5

Fred Months

Factor

Idle  Score

11.0

13.0

4.0

13.0

7.0
10.0
14.0

10
-3
-2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

20

7.0

20

3.0
6.0
8.0
10.0

Trainer

Pateman

Childs

Pateman

Scott
Leeson
Durrant
Parker

Kokotajlo

Paterson

Autier

Altieri
Edwards
Gray
Banovic-
Edwards

Ag
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